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Carlisle
Dienstag, 3. Februar 2026
1 14:30 Racing TV Novices' Hurdle

3419 m 9.837 PLCPT

2 15:00 racingtv.com 'Chasing Excellence' Beginners' Chase
4203 m 14.755 PLCPT

3 15:35 British Stallion Studs EBF Mares' 'National Hunt' Novices' Hurdle
3877 m 10.821 PLCPTQUAPT

4 16:05 Racing TV Mares' Handicap Chase
4203 m 12.541 PLCPTQUAPT

5 16:35 Watch Racing TV Handicap Hurdle
3419 m 11.311 PLCPTQUAPT

6 17:04 Every Race Live On Racing TV Handicap Chase
4927 m 9.837 PLCPTQUAPT

7 17:34 Next Raceday 16th February 'Junior' NH Flat Race
3419 m 3.934 
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WANN STARTET IHR PFERD...
Am I Bovvered 3
Barracilla 7
Blazing Echo 1
Bollin Skittle 3
Book Of Secrets 5
Carrhill 6
Cave Hill 6
Celestial Fashion 4
Delayed Charm 1
Della Casa Lunga 2
Divas Doyen 4
Double Indemnity 1

Dunkerque 5
First Confession 2
Future Bucks 3
Gibberwell 6
Gintime 5
Haarar 5
Ilovethenightlife 4
Irish Goodbye 7
It's Top 1
Jimmy Gatz 7
Joie More 6
Jonzac 1

Judicial Review 6
Just An Artist 3
Karma De Cotte 1
Kientzheim 5
Lady Babs 5
Lady In The Park 4
Lasko Des Obeaux 1
Lord De Vinci 6
Marvel Magic 7
Masked Blagny 7
Masterfield 7
Medieval Gold 5

Oh Clare 3
Orkney Blue 6
Party In The Park 1
Raceview Road 6
Rafferty's Return 5
Road To Rosley 1
Rob Roy Macgregor 6
Rosie Mahler 3
Scarlet Jet 2
Sevarana 3
Shadow Chaser 6
Similar Story 4

Smart Decision 5
Spartan Warrior 5
Strathcatcha 3
Success Story 7
Sunset Hill 4
Super Citizen 6
Swingforthefence 1
Takeyoutotheisland 1
Thank You Ma'am 2
That One 5
Thorneylands 1
Uptown Harry 6

WANN STARTET IHR JOCKEY / FAHRER...
Alan Doyle 6 Brendan Powell 2,4 Brian Hughes 1,5,6
Bruce Lynn 1,2,3 Callum Bewley 4,5,6 Charlie Hammond 7
Charlie Maggs 6 Conor Rabbitt 5 Craig Nichol 3,7
Danny McMenamin 1,5,6 Derek Fox 4,7 Edward Austin 3
Finn Lambert 2 Gavin Sheehan 1,3 Harry Bannister 3
James Bowen 7 Jamie Hamilton 1,6 John Dixon 1
Jonathan England 5 Jonathon Bewley 6 Jonjo O'Neill Jr. 3,7
K Brogan 5,6 Leah Noreci 5,6 Nathan Moscrop 4,6
P W Wadge 3,4,6 Paul O'Brien 1,3 Peter Kavanagh 1,5
Philip Armson 6 R Patrick 2,7 Ross Chapman 1,5
Sean Quinlan 1,4,5,6 Theo Gillard 1,6 Toby McCain-Mitchell 7
Toby Wynne 1 William Easterby 5

WANN STARTET IHR TRAINER...
A Crook 5 A Hamilton 1 A M Thomson 6 B Haslam 5
C Boultbee-Brooks 2,7 C Grant 6 D Bourke 6 D McCain Jnr 1
D W Whillans 3 Eloise Quayle 1 G Bewley 6 G Nicholls 2
Gary Rutherford 3 Harry Derham 1,3 I A Duncan 4,6 J & A O'Neill 3
J Candlish 1,5 J Coulson 6 J E Dixon 1 J Stephen 1,6
J Tizzard 2,4 J Walton 5,6 James Moffatt 5,6 Jamie Snowden 3
L Russell & M Scudamore 4,7 Lucinda Hughes 6 M A Barnes 1,5 M Walford 6
N & W Twiston-Davies 7 N G Richards 1,5 N W Alexander 1,2,3,6 O Greenall & J Guerriero 7
O Murphy 7 O Signy 1 P Morris 1 P Neville 5
R Bandey 3 R Menzies 5 S Corbett 4,6 S E Forster 3,4
S Edmunds 7 S England 5 T D Easterby 5 T H Weston 7
W Coltherd 4
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1
14:30

3419 m
9.837 

H

Racing TV Novices' Hurdle
Rennpreis: 9.837  (5.446 2.509 1.254 628)

1
3419

ML: 151,0

72.10

Blazing Echo
5j. b W (Tirwanako - Blaze Of Humour)

Trainer: Eloise Quayle
Besitzer: Semore Kurdi

Peter Kavanagh

15.01 Newcastle U 73.5 3392 5.446 401,0 Bruce Lynn Is This For Real, Madame La Papillon, Karm
21.11 Catterick 9 70.8 3160 2.451 201,0 Bruce Lynn Nimba, Dermo's Boy, Static Charm
30.10 Newcastle 6 71.2 3392 2.451 67,0 Bruce Lynn Monte A Bord, Grazeon Sunshine, Party In 

2
ML: 101,0

72.10

Delayed Charm
5j. b W (Postponed - Velvet Charm)

Trainer: M A Barnes
Besitzer: Hazel Crichton

Ross Chapman

25.01 Sedgefield U 67.6 3381 3.697 41,0 Ross Chapman Kazar Forez, The Coffey Boy, Expelliarmus
16.10 Carlisle U 69.4 3450 3.812 151,0 C O'Farrell Cave Bridge, Aeroplane Blonde, Walk On S
08.06 Perth 7 67.6 4055 4.225 51,0 C O'Farrell Emily Love, Wrecking Ballbilly, Moonbow
07.05 Kelso 4 66.7 4196 4.901 51,0 Peter Kavanagh Lucky Manifest, Just Oot, Blazing Court
22.04 Kelso 7 67.6 3265 4.357 201,0 C O'Farrell Double Digits, Evaluation, Fiver Friday

3
ML: 26,0

72.10

Double Indemnity
6j. br W (Wings Of Eagles - Blakolive)

Trainer: D McCain Jnr
Besitzer: Wayne Woods

Theo Gillard

26.12 Aintree 6 70.8 3410 9.530 26,0 David Bass No Walkover, Grazeon Sunshine, Wonder F
02.11 Damma House 1 77.1 4828 9.530 4,0 B O'Neill Pacheco, Keep Joy
05.10 Castletown-Geog 5 77.1 4828 9.530 6,0 B O'Neill Escapefromreality, All Night Revival, Mighty 

4
ML: 2,5

72.10

It's Top
6j. b W (It's Gino - Top Fun)

Trainer: O Signy
Besitzer: Adam & Clare Signy

Gavin Sheehan

14.01 Newbury 2 70.8 3282 8.169 13,0 G Sheehan Sober Glory, Dutch Corner
21.02 Exeter 7 73.9 3366 2.178 5,0 G Sheehan Claim The Throne, Walk Tall, Uptown Dand
20.12 Ascot 7 70.8 3157 14.238 17,0 Ben Jones Windbeneathmywings, Moneygarrow, Step 
06.11 Chepstow 1 70.8 3229 2.451 10,0 G Sheehan Jordans Cross, Kingston Queen
20.04 Garthorpe 1 73.0 3219 2.451 8,0 Jack Andrews Zloty, Kill The Groove

5
ML: 101,0

72.10

Jonzac
6j. b W (Masked Marvel - Dalina)

Trainer: P Morris
Besitzer: Ed Mulligan

Toby Wynne

24.01 Uttoxeter U 73.5 3171 5.446 101,0 Harry Reed Tales Of Bravery, Halftheworldaway, Up To 
16.11 Tinahely 1 77.1 4828 5.446 3,0 T Walsh Gainsville, Blackhill King
01.11 Lisronagh 3 77.1 4828 5.446 3,0 T Walsh Global Fortune, Spill A Drop
16.04 Ballyknock 3 77.1 4828 5.446 6,0 T Walsh Detroit Maverick, Devilsrollthedice
16.03 Ballyragget U 74.8 4828 5.446 4,0 T Walsh Minella Apprentice, Shoe Shinner, Fortunevi

6
ML: 21,0

72.10

Karma De Cotte
6j. b W (Robin Du Nord - Ancolie De Cotte)

Trainer: J Stephen
Besitzer: P G Stephen

Jamie Hamilton

15.01 Newcastle 3 73.5 3392 5.446 201,0 Jamie Hamilton Is This For Real, Madame La Papillon
22.12 Musselburgh 4 70.8 3131 2.723 17,0 Sean Quinlan Kilaro, Forever Louie, Return To Florida
04.10 Toomebridge 2 77.1 4828 2.723 13,0 O McGill Clough Clouds, Ice Prowler
25.01 Tyrella U 77.1 4828 2.723 11,0 O McGill Captain P, Following Orders, Doctors Hill
24.11 Lingstown U 72.6 4828 2.723 11,0 C Abernethy Sine Qua Non, Loaded And Locked

7
ML: 2,75

72.10

Lasko Des Obeaux
5j. b W (Bathyrhon - Shifra)

Trainer: Harry Derham
Besitzer: Martin Broughton & Friends 3

Paul O'Brien

18.12 Exeter 3 71.7 3366 3.812 2,3 Paul O'Brien Blowers, On The Bayou
21.11 Chepstow 2 69.9 3233 4.193 2,0 Paul O'Brien Doctors Hill, Razors Edge
30.03 Monksgrange 2 74.8 4828 4.193 4,5 R James Lemmy Caution, Quickkick

8
ML: 7,0

72.10

Party In The Park
5j. b W (Walk In The Park - Liss Aris)

Trainer: A Hamilton
Besitzer: Ian Hamilton

Danny McMenamin

29.12 Kelso 5 71.7 3265 4.225 5,5 Ryan Mania They Want Me, They're Chancers, Lance Le
29.11 Newcastle 6 71.7 3392 10.892 12,0 Danny McMenamin Le Beau Madrik, Gaelic Rover, Ballyeaston
30.10 Newcastle 3 71.2 3392 2.451 3,0 Danny McMenamin Monte A Bord, Grazeon Sunshine
10.05 Necarne 2 74.8 4828 2.451 5,5 B Lawless Four Springs, Beyond Enemy Lines

9
ML: 101,0

72.10

Road To Rosley
9j. b W (Millenary - Ballela Road)

Trainer: J E Dixon
Besitzer: S F Dixon

John Dixon

14.12 Carlisle 5 69.9 3420 3.812 151,0 John Dixon Cristal D'estruval, Another High Five, Ayyadi
25.04 Perth U 72.6 3262 4.225 34,0 John Dixon Serious Ego, Northern Cardinal, Iolani
14.03 Hexham U 72.6 3263 4.821 67,0 John Dixon Dollar Collar, Phantomofthepoints, Tineggior
19.02 Carlisle 5 73.0 3420 4.084 8,5 John Dixon Professor Klump, Bodygroove, Copernic Du 
06.02 Carlisle 5 72.1 3420 4.629 41,0 John Dixon Sleeping Satellite, Dunnet Head, Bertie's Wi

10
ML: 51,0

72.10

Swingforthefence
5j. b W (Soldier Of Fortune - Sovereign Lass)

Trainer: J Candlish
Besitzer: C Dolan

Sean Quinlan

15.01 Newcastle 7 73.5 3392 5.446 41,0 Sean Quinlan Gaelic Rover, Roarin' Success, Who's Glen
11.04 Sedgefield 3 67.6 3381 2.451 4,2 Sean Quinlan Swingingonthesteel, Mr Mcloughlan

11
ML: 101,0

72.10

Takeyoutotheisland
6j. b W (Mount Nelson - Truly Amazing)

Trainer: N W Alexander
Besitzer: Katie And Brian Castle

Bruce Lynn

15.01 Newcastle 9 73.5 3392 5.446 101,0 Bruce Lynn Gaelic Rover, Roarin' Success, Who's Glen
14.12 Carlisle 4 69.9 3420 3.812 41,0 Bruce Lynn Cristal D'estruval, Another High Five, Ayyadi
12.11 Ayr 5 70.8 3219 2.723 17,0 Dominic Hislop Coconut Man, Kingsman Mail, King Kubala

12
ML: 5,0

72.10

Thorneylands
6j. b W (Getaway - Ayleoola)

Trainer: N G Richards
Besitzer: J Fyffe

Brian Hughes

11.12 Newcastle 2 70.8 3392 2.451 2,6 Danny McMenamin Ronnie Russet, Last Man Standing

Ergebnis: Quoten:
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2
15:00

4203 m
14.755 

Cross

racingtv.com 'Chasing Excellence' Beginners' Chase
Rennpreis: 14.755  (7.922 3.645 1.822 912 454)

1
4203

ML: 2,63

72.10

First Confession
7j. b W (Affinisea - Lough Derg Lily)

Trainer: J Tizzard
Besitzer: Kevan Leggett, Susan & John

Brendan Powell

09.01 Exeter U 73.0 4877 8.303 6,5 Brendan Powell Silver Thorn, El Granjero, Saint Anapolino
13.12 Cheltenham 5 73.0 5080 13.202 5,0 Brendan Powell Zertakt, Holokea, As The Fella Says
24.11 Kempton 3 73.0 4828 11.618 2,0 Brendan Powell Chance Another One, Viroflay
02.11 Carlisle 3 74.4 4204 10.562 8,5 Brendan Powell The Jukebox Kid, Grand Geste
14.03 Cheltenham U 73.0 4822 84.405 51,0 Brendan Powell Jasmin De Vaux, The Big Westerner, Derry

2
ML: 11,0

72.10

Scarlet Jet
6j. b W (Elusive Pimpernel - Jet Alert)

Trainer: N W Alexander
Besitzer: Turcan Borwick Maclay Trotte

Bruce Lynn

29.11 Newcastle 8 72.1 4426 10.406 34,0 Jamie Hamilton Zanndabad, Spreadsheet Guru, Just Golden
08.11 Kelso 4 73.0 4564 4.357 4,0 Bruce Lynn Walks The Talk, Tamarind Bay, Humble Ju
23.04 Perth 1 72.6 4055 4.357 13,0 Bruce Lynn Kevin's Pride, Frisby
11.02 Ayr 3 73.9 4115 4.357 15,0 Bruce Lynn Jeune Prince, Baratablet
19.11 Carlisle 4 71.2 4022 3.540 67,0 Bruce Lynn Aboutdamntime, Kevin's Pride, Dedicated H

3
ML: 4,5

72.10

Thank You Ma'am
7j. ch W (Black Sam Bellamy - Pepite Rose)

Trainer: G Nicholls
Besitzer: The Posh Pundit Racing Club

Finn Lambert

10.05 Haydock 7 70.8 4881 20.812 10,0 Olive Nicholls Harbour Lake, Tiny Tetley, Long Draw
19.04 Haydock 2 76.2 4881 20.625 6,0 Olive Nicholls Tiny Tetley, Bold Recruit
02.03 Doncaster 1 74.4 4905 5.827 1,6 Olive Nicholls Minella Rescue, Hauraki Gulf
15.02 Ascot 3 76.2 4735 9.849 5,5 Olive Nicholls Samuel Spade, Blue Hop
21.12 Ascot 1 76.2 4735 8.265 3,7 Olive Nicholls Golden Ambition, Just Lucky Sivola

4
ML: 2,5

68.90

Della Casa Lunga
8j. b S (Champs Elysees - Longhouse Present

Trainer: C Boultbee-Brooks
Besitzer: C & C Boultbee Brooks

R Patrick

27.12 Kempton 4 76.2 4939 15.609 5,5 R Patrick Star Walking, Holly Hartingo, Porter In The 
24.11 Kempton 3 69.9 4225 14.238 6,5 R Patrick Dream On Baby, Bethpage
12.11 Bangor-On-Dee 7 76.2 3935 13.202 34,0 R Patrick Lud'or, Malicash, Party Vibes
24.04 Perth 7 76.2 4055 7.922 26,0 R Patrick Rambo T, Hidden History, Chasing Fire
25.01 Doncaster 5 70.8 4905 34.170 6,5 R Patrick Jetara, Kateira, Wyenot

Ergebnis: Quoten:



Rennen # 303.02.2026 - Carlisle Seite 5

©2026 by Wettstar / LiveSports.at KG / Meeting ID: 437519 / ExtID: 304615 / Utc: 03.02.2026 08:52:2303.02.2026 - Carlisle Seite 5

3
15:35

3877 m
10.821 

H

British Stallion Studs EBF Mares' 'National Hunt' Novices' Hurdle (GBB Race)
Rennpreis: 10.821  (5.991 2.760 1.379 691)

1
3877

ML: 4,0

73.90

Future Bucks
5j. ch S (Nirvana Du Berlais - Buck's Babe)

Trainer: Jamie Snowden
Besitzer: Foxtrot Racing Future Bucks

Gavin Sheehan

19.12 Uttoxeter 3 73.0 4467 4.193 7,5 G Sheehan Coolanna, Sallyville Lady
23.11 Windsor 1 69.9 3219 4.901 6,0 G Sheehan Chatty Girl, Teddington Lock
06.04 Moulins 9 67.1 3799 5.950 Felix De Giles Lenza Conti, Karablue, L'epopee Allen
01.03 Argentan 2 64.9 4000 5.950 T Dumouch Kiss Game, Egerie Du Mathan

2
ML: 9,0

73.90

Just An Artist
5j. b S (Masterstroke - Justapuzzle)

Trainer: N W Alexander
Besitzer: P And F Racing

Bruce Lynn

13.01 Ayr 4 73.0 4115 5.446 51,0 Bruce Lynn Dream Shadow, Just Her Type, Lets Mingle
29.11 Doncaster U 72.1 3903 5.827 17,0 Bruce Lynn Madame Luna, Mighty Fleur, Scavengers R
21.10 Perth 1 71.2 3262 4.357 126,0 Bruce Lynn Chanonry Point, Centurion's Sister
14.04 Hexham U 66.7 3263 4.901 34,0 Bruce Lynn Smart Decision, Cap Ricochet, Bohemond A
21.03 Musselburgh 5 66.2 3499 4.357 9,5 Bruce Lynn Chanonry Point, Centurion's Sister, Perfecto

3
ML: 5,0

73.90

Oh Clare
6j. b S (Walk In The Park - Kilcoleman Lady)

Trainer: J & A O'Neill
Besitzer: Paul & Clare Rooney

Jonjo O'Neill Jr.

21.12 Lingfield 1 71.7 3923 4.193 12,0 Jonjo O'Neill Jr. Sevarana, Rock Sensation
10.11 Carlisle 2 68.5 3450 3.812 13,0 Jonjo O'Neill Jr. Real Quartz, Inedit D'amour
15.12 Carlisle 9 70.8 3420 2.178 3,0 Jonjo O'Neill Jr. Smile Back, Gintime, Crying Lightning
11.11 Carlisle 4 70.8 3450 2.178 4,0 Jonjo O'Neill Jr. Getawhisky, Roses All The Way, I've Madeu

4
ML: 201,0

70.80

Am I Bovvered
6j. b S (Cloudings - Winter Peril)

Trainer: S E Forster
Besitzer: Dont Mind If We Do

P W Wadge

29.01 Ayr U 71.7 3219 5.281 301,0 P W Wadge Apples Jane, Klassy Pearl, Society Soldier
01.12 Ayr 8 67.6 3219 2.451 151,0 Aaron Anderson Broadway Ted, Hidden Mountain, Dubhain
10.11 Carlisle 10 70.8 3450 2.178 151,0 P W Wadge Lune Brillante, Trinity Street, Capricciose
22.04 Kelso 4 68.0 3265 2.723 26,0 Henry Brooke Abbey Scope, Jimmy Hurdstrom, Chanonry 

5
ML: 34,0

70.80

Bollin Skittle
6j. b S (Linda's Lad - Bollin Fiona)

Trainer: D W Whillans
Besitzer: D W Whillans

Craig Nichol

14.12 Carlisle 5 70.8 3420 2.178 51,0 Craig Nichol Capricciose, Sapphos Word, Aristelle

6
ML: 3,25

70.80

Rosie Mahler
6j. b S (Mahler - Fleur Rose)

Trainer: Harry Derham
Besitzer: G C Myddelton

Paul O'Brien

15.11 Uttoxeter 2 71.7 4012 4.066 6,5 Harry Reed Gower Spirit, Harmony Heights

7
ML: 3,75

70.80

Sevarana
6j. b S (Shantou - Eva La Diva)

Trainer: R Bandey
Besitzer: Syders & Burkes

Harry Bannister

21.12 Lingfield 2 71.7 3923 4.193 6,0 G Sheehan Oh Clare, Rock Sensation
08.07 Uttoxeter 1 67.6 3171 2.451 5,0 Harry Bannister Little Lady Rock, Late Claim
25.05 Fontwell 2 70.8 3568 2.451 7,0 Harry Bannister Shutfrontdoor, Queens Ginger

8
ML: 151,0

70.80

Strathcatcha
6j. b S (Linda's Lad - Lethem Present)

Trainer: Gary Rutherford
Besitzer: M Waterton, D Amos, G Ruth

Edward Austin

30.11 Carlisle 7 67.6 3420 2.178 251,0 Bruce Lynn Loveable Reprobate, Kilnesare Flight, El Ga
17.09 Kelso 7 68.5 3265 2.723 251,0 Bruce Lynn Dotties Promise, Monte A Bord, Nobotherat
27.08 Hexham 7 70.8 3263 3.540 81,0 Bruce Lynn Peace Belle, Opale De Maine, Lady Kara

Ergebnis: Quoten:
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4
16:05

4203 m
12.541 

Cross

Racing TV Mares' Handicap Chase
Rennpreis: 12.541  (6.733 3.098 1.549 775 386)

1
4203

ML: 4,5

76.20

Ilovethenightlife
8j. b S (Walk In The Park - Belle De Londres)

Trainer: J Tizzard
Besitzer: Geoff Nicholas, Susan & John

Brendan Powell

14.01 Newbury 3 70.8 4710 22.780 11,0 Brendan Powell Panic Attack, Molto Bene
13.12 Cheltenham 10 75.7 4140 13.202 26,0 Brendan Powell Party Vibes, Theonewedreamof, Realta Liat
29.11 Bangor-On-Dee 2 76.2 4089 8.226 4,0 Rex Dingle It's Easy, Regal Renaissance
10.11 Kempton 2 74.8 4124 10.562 5,0 Brendan Powell She Is For Me Boys, It's Easy
17.04 Cheltenham U 72.1 4140 28.609 5,5 H Cobden Theatre Native, A Penny A Hundred, Georgi

2
ML: 3,25

73.90

Lady In The Park
8j. b S (Walk In The Park - Emily's Flyer)

Trainer: L Russell & M Scudamore
Besitzer: Jennifer Sword

Derek Fox

24.04 Perth 1 76.2 4792 5.281 4,0 Jack Power Siberian Star, Mister Bells
26.02 Wetherby 4 74.8 3963 4.357 7,0 D R Fox Our Bill's Aunt, Rockola Vogue, Magnolia
21.01 Ayr 5 72.1 4892 4.753 5,0 P W Wadge Chasingouttheblues, Gaillimh A Stor, Piaff B
30.12 Haydock 2 73.5 4881 5.281 6,5 P W Wadge Clondaw Royale, Schalke
07.12 Wetherby 5 65.8 4869 7.922 3,7 D R Fox Rockinastorm, Are U Wise To That, Duke Of

3
ML: 11,0

71.70

Sunset Hill
7j. gr S (Kingston Hill - Sunset Times)

Trainer: S Corbett
Besitzer: Ian Turnbull,Andybell,Mikesev

Nathan Moscrop

15.01 Newcastle 5 76.7 4710 4.700 8,5 Conor Rabbitt Uptown Harry, Shadow Chaser, Court At Sli
26.12 Aintree 5 68.9 5020 13.008 13,0 P W Wadge Fortunate Man, Kelce, Duke Of Deception
29.11 Newcastle 5 73.5 4041 8.714 9,0 Nathan Moscrop Alcedo, Grand Geste, Breizh River
07.11 Hexham 3 66.7 4037 10.562 6,5 Nathan Moscrop Hello Judge, Malaita
03.05 Hexham 4 68.9 4037 8.714 3,2 Nathan Moscrop First Street, Halpha Soleil, Shakeyatailfeath

4
ML: 2,5

68.00

Celestial Fashion
8j. b S (Telescope - French Fashion)

Trainer: I A Duncan
Besitzer: Stephen Sinclair & Ian Dunca

Callum Bewley

22.01 Wetherby 1 68.9 3900 5.026 5,0 Callum Bewley Taxus Baccata, She Is For Me Boys
02.01 Ayr 4 69.4 4846 5.281 7,0 Callum Bewley Cowboy Cooper, Wal Buck's, Dangerous To
10.11 Carlisle 1 66.2 4014 5.413 7,0 Callum Bewley Easy To Follow, Ostrava Du Berlais
23.01 Wetherby 2 66.7 3900 4.753 7,0 C O'Farrell Micks Jet, Fay Ce Que Voudras
26.12 Wetherby 2 71.7 3900 3.697 6,0 Ryan Mania Empty Nest, Elusive Shine

5
ML: 15,0

65.80

Similar Story
8j. b S (Mahler - Bell Walks Eve)

Trainer: W Coltherd
Besitzer: Wilma Duffus

Sean Quinlan

25.01 Sedgefield 5 73.0 5284 3.697 21,0 Sean Quinlan Slaney Opera, Delgany Deadline, Scottish K
28.12 Catterick U 76.2 5079 4.753 26,0 Alan Doyle Valence D'Aumont, Mersey Street, Scottish 
29.11 Newcastle 9 68.0 4041 8.714 21,0 Peter Kavanagh Alcedo, Grand Geste, Breizh River
10.11 Carlisle U 72.6 4014 5.413 7,5 Peter Kavanagh Celestial Fashion, Easy To Follow, Ostrava 
03.03 Newcastle 3 73.0 4710 4.970 4,3 Sam Coltherd The Paddy Pie, Heroique De Maulde

6
ML: 21,0

64.40

Divas Doyen
9j. b S (Doyen - Sleeping Diva)

Trainer: S E Forster
Besitzer: The Unlikely Tenors

P W Wadge

28.11 Musselburgh 2 68.5 4086 4.225 6,0 P W Wadge O'Faolains Glory, Heaven Smart
25.10 Kelso 3 67.6 3433 4.018 12,0 P W Wadge Ballyfort, Trac
07.06 Hexham 4 68.9 4037 5.096 9,0 P W Wadge Marty Mcfly, Follow Your Arrow, Ballydanga
03.05 Hexham 7 71.7 4037 5.255 7,5 Bruce Lynn Cave Hill, Am Still Here, Follow Your Arrow
25.03 Hexham 3 64.4 4037 6.786 4,0 Heidi Palin Jet Legs, Halpha Soleil

Ergebnis: Quoten:
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5
16:35

3419 m
11.311 

H

Watch Racing TV Handicap Hurdle
Rennpreis: 11.311  (6.073 2.794 1.397 699 348)

1
3419

ML: 4,33

77.10

Smart Decision
5j. b W (Postponed - Maven)

Trainer: T D Easterby
Besitzer: Reality Partnerships Xix

William Easterby

17.01 Haydock 2 69.4 3149 8.186 2,8 William Easterby Brentford Hope, A Different Kind
26.12 Market Rasen 1 76.2 3749 4.753 3,2 William Easterby Nowmelad, The Long Walk
30.11 Leicester 1 69.9 3121 5.446 2,7 Jonjo O'Neill Jr. Sir Hobnob, There Runs Mary
15.11 Wetherby 3 69.4 3963 5.174 3,5 Sean Quinlan Get On George, Uptown Dandy
14.04 Hexham 1 74.4 3263 4.901 1,2 William Easterby Cap Ricochet, Bohemond Antioch

2
ML: 9,0

75.70

Kientzheim
6j. gr S (Zanzibari - Virfolette)

Trainer: B Haslam
Besitzer: John P McManus

K Brogan

28.11 Musselburgh 1 76.2 3979 5.281 15,0 R P McLernon Lowlands, Lizzie Luna
01.11 Wetherby 6 70.8 3219 9.242 17,0 R P McLernon Saligo Bay, Half A Chance, Max Of Stars
26.04 Sandown 10 72.1 3215 51.440 13,0 James Bowen Give It To Me Oj, Mythical Moon, Fasol
15.04 Southwell 4 70.8 3184 4.193 1,9 N De Boinville Serious Challenge, John Barbour, Sorceleur
08.02 Newbury 3 72.1 3282 8.986 2,2 N De Boinville Rubber Ball, Tutti Quanti

3
ML: 13,0

74.80

Dunkerque
6j. gr W (Appel Au Maitre - Silver Seas)

Trainer: J Candlish
Besitzer: Shaun Henley

Sean Quinlan

30.08 Curragh 11 77.6 2414 50 13,0 Bartosz Barty Walczak Mo Ghille Mar, Mordor, Sacred Oath
29.08 Down Royal 5 76.2 3499 5.702 7,5 Keith Donoghue Eastmore, Desert Haven, Avalo
04.08 Cork 4 72.1 3438 7.190 4,5 Kieren Buckley Cappa Hill, Avalo, Wholelotofbusiness
22.07 Ballinrobe 1 75.3 3501 4.959 4,3 Kieren Buckley Killian's Garden, Rememberthename
03.07 Tipperary 10 75.3 3219 5.950 15,0 Eoin Staples Red Glory, The Banger Doyle, Away To Mila

4
ML: 4,0

73.90

Medieval Gold
6j. br W (Camelot - Mill Springs)

Trainer: P Neville
Besitzer: D Mann & Partner

Brian Hughes

30.11 Carlisle 1 68.5 3420 8.978 2,2 B S Hughes That One, Out Of Office
02.11 Carlisle 2 69.9 3450 8.714 26,0 B S Hughes Rula Bula, Woodland Park
08.03 Ayr 4 70.8 3219 5.281 9,0 Emma Smith-Chaston Thereisnodoubt, Bashful, Mack The Man
21.12 Haydock 3 70.8 3796 5.281 8,0 Emma Smith-Chaston Gege Ville, Honneur D'Ajonc
16.05 Perth 1 68.9 3262 4.357 3,2 Emma Smith-Chaston Vocito, Kinbara Firstdraft

5
ML: 11,0

73.50

That One
7j. b W (Dartmouth - Don't Point)

Trainer: J Walton
Besitzer: Messrs F T Walton

Callum Bewley

30.11 Carlisle 2 70.8 3420 8.978 8,0 C O'Farrell Medieval Gold, Out Of Office
14.04 Hexham 1 73.9 3263 4.901 2,6 C O'Farrell Young Getaway, Blackwater Lilly
25.03 Hexham 2 71.2 3263 5.888 8,0 C O'Farrell Lawrenny, Rewired
13.02 Newcastle 1 76.2 3392 3.961 15,0 C O'Farrell Willie Shake Hands, Mister Smarty
29.12 Kelso 4 71.7 3265 4.225 13,0 C O'Farrell Captain Butler, Ballyvango, Jehol De Thaix

6
ML: 8,0

72.10

Haarar
7j. b W (Muhaarar - Interchange)

Trainer: S England
Besitzer: Maximum Racing -Haarar

Jonathan England

20.12 Haydock 1 69.4 3796 5.281 8,0 Tom Midgley El Jefe, Pounds At The Time
03.12 Haydock 3 69.9 3796 5.809 2,1 Brendan Powell Lets Go To Vegas, Knomorediamonds
08.11 Aintree 2 69.9 3410 5.281 11,0 Jonathan England Bubble Dubi, Don't Mind If I Do
21.03 Musselburgh 3 73.5 3499 15.609 6,0 Jonathan England Kingston James, Heart Above
10.02 Catterick 1 68.5 3160 5.281 2,6 Jonathan England Bathgate, It's All About You

7
ML: 7,0

70.80

Gintime
6j. b S (Mount Nelson - Irish Lass)

Trainer: N G Richards
Besitzer: JB Racing

Danny McMenamin

26.12 Sedgefield 1 68.5 3381 4.918 5,0 Sean Quinlan Onehundredneighty
07.11 Hexham 4 69.9 3263 4.901 9,0 Danny McMenamin Ninna Collina, Biglesisback, Uokhun
11.03 Sedgefield 4 70.8 3381 2.451 3,0 Danny McMenamin Ce Mi Run, My My My Delilah, Perfectot
11.02 Ayr 4 69.9 3219 2.723 1,3 Danny McMenamin Royal Hillsborough, My My My Delilah, Hunt
15.12 Carlisle 2 70.8 3420 2.178 5,0 Danny McMenamin Smile Back, Crying Lightning

8
ML: 21,0

70.80

Rafferty's Return
11j. b W (Schiaparelli - Duchess Theatre)

Trainer: R Menzies
Besitzer: G W Bell

Ross Chapman

11.12 Newcastle 8 75.7 4080 4.066 29,0 Ross Chapman Baratablet, Aire Spray, Singapore Trip
18.11 Kelso 6 73.5 3265 4.753 19,0 Nathan Moscrop Magnolia, Joltin N Jiving, Kingston Narcissu
22.03 Kelso 8 72.1 4196 15.609 41,0 Jamie Hamilton Starlyte, Imperial Data, I Am Max
09.03 Carlisle 6 76.2 3878 6.073 17,0 Jamie Hamilton Coniston George, Sayva, Tyson Magoo
01.02 Wetherby 14 73.0 3963 7.922 34,0 Nathan Moscrop Mr Bramley, Bowling Buddy, Joyeux Machin

9
ML: 21,0

70.30

Lady Babs
12j. br S (Malinas - Jontys'lass)

Trainer: A Crook
Besitzer: Ashgill Stud

Conor Rabbitt

04.12 Market Rasen 5 75.7 3333 4.753 15,0 Conor Rabbitt Freddy Robinson, Bathgate, Uhtred Ragnar
13.11 Market Rasen U 73.0 3749 4.753 19,0 Conor Rabbitt White Noise, Looking As You Are, Just Her 
19.04 Carlisle 1 75.3 3420 4.753 5,0 Conor Rabbitt Caramelo Rapido, The Navigator
21.03 Musselburgh 3 65.8 3979 15.609 11,0 Conor Rabbitt Rockola Vogue, O'Faolains Glory
09.03 Carlisle 1 74.4 3420 5.017 7,0 Conor Rabbitt Milajess, Joto

10
ML: 13,0

70.30

Book Of Secrets
8j. b W (Free Eagle - Alice Treasure)

Trainer: James Moffatt
Besitzer: Keith Hadwin & Djm

Leah Noreci

10.11 Carlisle 7 75.3 3450 4.753 5,5 Leah Noreci Red Cadillac, Chase A Fortune, Jackpot D'a
19.09 Newton Abbot 2 76.2 3371 4.753 4,0 Leah Noreci Dickens, Jackson's Bay
23.08 Cartmel 7 69.4 3462 10.744 5,5 Charlotte Jones Grey Skies, Winds Of Winter, Saligo Bay
19.07 Cartmel 3 68.9 3462 12.825 6,0 Leah Noreci Winds Of Winter, Saligo Bay
27.06 Cartmel 2 73.5 3462 3.800 7,0 Natasha Cookson Saligo Bay, Lightening Company

11
ML: 34,0

65.30

Spartan Warrior
5j. b W (Saxon Warrior - Silky)

Trainer: M A Barnes
Besitzer: David Carr

Peter Kavanagh

22.12 Musselburgh 9 73.5 3131 3.697 51,0 Ross Chapman Magna Victor, Gemini Man, John Betjeman
30.09 Sedgefield 6 73.9 3381 3.248 12,0 Callum Pritchard Roadshow, Captain Cool, Zafaan
14.09 Musselburgh 5 59.9 2509 4.187 5,0 Kaiya Fraser Cougar, Sea Master, Lincoln Rockstar
05.09 Down Royal 10 60.8 2144 5.702 21,0 D S O'Sullivan Areana, God Knows, Calzaghi
06.08 Pontefract 6 63.0 3445 4.123 17,0 D Allan Captain Potter, Queen Of Steel, Jedhi Knigh

Ergebnis: Quoten:
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6
17:04

4927 m
9.837 

Cross

Every Race Live On Racing TV Handicap Chase
Rennpreis: 9.837  (5.281 2.430 1.215 608 303)

1
4927

ML: 9,0

76.20

Orkney Blue
8j. b W (Blue Bresil - Madame Allsorts)

Trainer: N W Alexander
Besitzer: Clan Gathering

K Brogan

10.12 Hexham U 73.9 4037 6.680 7,0 Bruce Lynn Heeztheboy, Walking On A Dream, King Of 
18.11 Kelso 6 71.2 4715 5.281 9,0 Dominic Hislop Golden Point, My Lady Elektra, Frisby
24.02 Ayr 2 73.9 3923 4.225 4,3 Bruce Lynn Marlacoo, Mountain Molly
21.01 Ayr 4 72.6 4892 4.901 7,5 Bruce Lynn Ayiko, Visual Impact, Jo Coko
11.12 Hexham 2 71.7 4049 4.901 4,0 Bruce Lynn Not A Light, Tan Law

2
ML: 15,0

76.20

Wholly Boley
8j. b W (Conduit - The Sophster)

Trainer: D Bourke
Besitzer: Scott Lowther

Theo Gillard

02.01 Ayr 9 74.8 4846 5.281 11,0 Theo Gillard Cowboy Cooper, Wal Buck's, Dangerous To
01.12 Ayr 1 76.2 4846 4.225 13,0 S Bowen Jirko, Joie More
25.10 Kelso U 71.2 4715 5.281 10,0 Danny McMenamin Diamond Dealer, Cosmic Blizzard, Wearelo
03.10 Hexham 2 76.2 4866 5.557 23,0 Danny McMenamin Ballydangan, You Say Its Over
08.03 Ayr 3 69.9 4115 4.357 34,0 Danny McMenamin Crest Of Fortune, Jupiter Des Mottes

3
ML: 13,0

74.40

Super Citizen
12j. b W (Multiplex - Kallithea)

Trainer: Lucinda Hughes
Besitzer: L Hughes

Brian Hughes

29.12 Kelso 4 71.2 5266 4.967 13,0 Paddy Barlow Golden Point, Blakey Boy, Court At Slip
30.11 Carlisle 1 73.0 5248 3.961 15,0 B S Hughes Court At Slip, Auchinlek
08.10 Sedgefield 4 76.2 5284 3.248 5,0 B S Hughes Pescatorius, Sir Carnegie, Luminaries
24.05 Cartmel 5 76.2 5127 4.398 21,0 B S Hughes Fathers Advice, Euchan Falls, Jelski
03.05 Hexham 8 76.2 4866 5.255 6,5 B S Hughes Kicksaftersix, Community Rebel, C'est Quel

4
ML: 5,5

73.00

Shadow Chaser
7j. b W (Mahler - Myshall Annie)

Trainer: M Walford
Besitzer: C N Herman

Jamie Hamilton

15.01 Newcastle 2 70.8 4710 4.700 6,5 B S Hughes Uptown Harry, Court At Slip
02.01 Ayr 7 75.7 4115 4.225 5,5 B S Hughes So Many Roads, Velvet Vulcan, Forest Blaz
14.12 Carlisle 7 73.9 3878 3.697 3,7 B S Hughes Pitwood Road, Always A Reason, Drop Kick
12.11 Ayr 2 74.8 3923 4.225 4,0 Danny McMenamin Tread Softly Now, She's Notjoeking
11.02 Ayr U 72.6 4892 4.753 17,0 Sam Coltherd Maura Jeanne, Golden Point, Pure Sirloin

5
ML: 15,0

72.10

Raceview Road
8j. b W (Milan - Blueberry Bramble)

Trainer: G Bewley
Besitzer: Alan Udale

Jonathon Bewley

02.01 Ayr 4 74.8 4115 4.225 29,0 Jonathon Bewley So Many Roads, Velvet Vulcan, Forest Blaz
11.12 Newcastle 6 76.2 4763 3.248 23,0 Jonathon Bewley Snowrocco, Tees Comp's Clive, Big Zouk
14.04 Hexham U 76.2 4866 5.255 9,5 Jonathon Bewley Kicksaftersix, Halfway House Lad, Ballydan
13.03 Hexham U 76.2 4866 5.255 12,0 Jonathon Bewley Gibberwell, I See The Sea, Torosay
17.02 Carlisle 5 64.9 4929 9.770 4,3 Jonathon Bewley Tanganyika, Not Sure, Fortunate Man

6
ML: 13,0

70.80

Lord De Vinci
8j. b W (Great Pretender - Lady Chloe)

Trainer: D Bourke
Besitzer: Janet Lowther

Callum Bewley

01.01 Musselburgh 4 74.4 4086 4.285 8,0 Callum Bewley Marty Mcfly, Didntgotwenty, Parish Star
14.12 Carlisle 4 72.1 3878 3.697 15,0 Callum Bewley Pitwood Road, Always A Reason, Drop Kick
08.03 Ayr 9 75.7 4892 3.697 19,0 Conor Rabbitt Monsieur Le Fuzz, Glory Hights, Rob Roy M
11.02 Ayr 5 73.9 4115 4.357 41,0 Conor Rabbitt Jeune Prince, Baratablet, Scarlet Jet
24.01 Doncaster 9 74.4 3903 6.535 81,0 Conor Rabbitt George's Lad, Calimystic, As Legends Have

7
ML: 5,0

70.30

Uptown Harry
12j. b W (Morozov - Tudor Glyn)

Trainer: J Walton
Besitzer: Fresh Start Partnership

Charlie Maggs

15.01 Newcastle 1 64.4 4710 4.700 17,0 Charlie Maggs Shadow Chaser, Court At Slip
08.12 Musselburgh 2 67.1 4753 4.225 12,0 Callum Bewley Benefit Ben, Cowboy Cooper
30.11 Carlisle 6 64.4 5248 3.961 9,5 Peter Kavanagh Super Citizen, Court At Slip, Auchinlek
07.11 Hexham 4 67.1 4866 5.255 9,0 William Maggs Eveque, King Of Cong, I See The Sea
21.10 Perth 5 69.4 4792 5.281 29,0 Peter Kavanagh Burgundy Man, Thehairyfella, Reflection Of 

8
ML: 26,0

69.90

Judicial Review
8j. ch W (Getaway - Chartani)

Trainer: James Moffatt
Besitzer: Racing In Furness

Leah Noreci

28.12 Catterick 9 73.5 5079 4.753 29,0 B S Hughes Valence D'Aumont, Mersey Street, Scottish 
01.11 Ayr U 74.8 4846 4.753 11,0 Danny McMenamin Azof Des Mottes, Torosay, Adveram
23.08 Cartmel 1 71.2 4256 4.674 3,7 Danny McMenamin My Virtue, El Fabienne
21.07 Cartmel 2 71.2 4256 3.776 8,0 Danny McMenamin Jelski, Am Still Here
19.07 Cartmel U 68.9 5127 3.559 7,5 R P McLernon Bumpy Evans, Ali Star Bert, Jelski

9
ML: 11,0

68.00

Carrhill
6j. gr W (Getaway - Simonia)

Trainer: C Grant
Besitzer: D&D Armstrong Ltd

Danny McMenamin

25.01 Sedgefield 8 68.5 5284 3.697 5,5 Danny McMenamin Slaney Opera, Delgany Deadline, Scottish K
02.01 Ayr 9 72.1 4115 4.225 29,0 Ross Chapman So Many Roads, Velvet Vulcan, Forest Blaz
11.12 Newcastle 5 73.0 4763 3.248 6,5 Danny McMenamin Snowrocco, Tees Comp's Clive, Big Zouk
10.11 Carlisle 4 71.7 3450 3.812 81,0 Danny McMenamin Real Quartz, Oh Clare, Inedit D'amour
25.10 Kelso 10 71.7 3265 4.357 251,0 Ross Chapman Smoke Trail, Eagles Reprieve, He's Bresilia

10
ML: 5,5

66.70

Rob Roy Macgregor
8j. b W (Walk In The Park - Miss Baloo)

Trainer: A M Thomson
Besitzer: Ken McGarrity

P W Wadge

13.01 Ayr 2 69.4 4846 4.753 6,0 P W Wadge Big Zouk, Jirko
01.11 Ayr 7 69.9 4846 4.753 5,0 Jamie Hamilton Azof Des Mottes, Torosay, Adveram
14.06 Hexham 8 70.3 4866 5.255 7,0 Craig Nichol Ballydangan, Halfway House Lad, Iturgeon 
03.05 Hexham 4 69.9 4866 5.255 7,0 Craig Nichol Kicksaftersix, Community Rebel, C'est Quel
08.03 Ayr 3 69.9 4892 3.697 26,0 Ryan Mania Monsieur Le Fuzz, Glory Hights

11
ML: 26,0

66.20

Gibberwell
10j. b W (Getaway - Unique Snoopy)

Trainer: J Coulson
Besitzer: All Or Nothing Racing Club

Philip Armson

31.12 Uttoxeter U 66.2 4837 3.248 67,0 Philip Armson Express Surprise, Smurfette, Fortunefavors
30.11 Carlisle 5 67.1 5248 3.961 21,0 Philip Armson Super Citizen, Court At Slip, Auchinlek
07.11 Hexham U 69.4 4866 5.255 9,0 Philip Armson Eveque, King Of Cong, I See The Sea
14.04 Hexham 5 70.3 4866 5.255 12,0 Philip Armson Kicksaftersix, Halfway House Lad, Ballydan
13.03 Hexham 1 64.4 4866 5.255 17,0 Philip Armson I See The Sea, Torosay

12
ML: 21,0

65.30

Joie More
8j. b W (Getaway - Joie De Cotte)

Trainer: J Stephen
Besitzer: Jackie Stephen

Sean Quinlan

02.01 Ayr U 64.4 4846 5.281 13,0 Sean Quinlan Cowboy Cooper, Wal Buck's, Dangerous To
01.12 Ayr 3 69.9 4846 4.225 13,0 Jamie Hamilton Wholly Boley, Jirko
08.11 Kelso 4 72.6 4715 3.961 15,0 Sean Quinlan Sir Carnegie, Wearelongterm, Jirko
25.10 Kelso U 67.6 4715 5.281 15,0 Dylan Johnston Diamond Dealer, Cosmic Blizzard, Wearelo
11.02 Ayr 9 72.1 4115 3.697 12,0 Joshua Thompson The Jeweller's Pet, Lewa House, Master Bri
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6
17:04

4927 m
9.837 

Cross

Every Race Live On Racing TV Handicap Chase
Rennpreis: 9.837  (5.281 2.430 1.215 608 303)

13
ML: 15,0

64.90

Cave Hill
7j. ch W (Universal - Belfast Central)

Trainer: I A Duncan
Besitzer: Stephen Sinclair & Ian Dunca

Alan Doyle

02.01 Ayr 6 64.4 4846 5.281 11,0 Alan Doyle Cowboy Cooper, Wal Buck's, Dangerous To
05.12 Sedgefield 3 67.6 4250 3.248 3,7 Alan Doyle Uncle Al, Huit Reflets
14.11 Newcastle 5 67.6 4041 3.248 8,5 Callum Bewley Fat Harry, Athair Mor, Couldbeaweapon
01.11 Ayr 6 68.5 4846 4.753 7,5 Alan Doyle Azof Des Mottes, Torosay, Adveram
03.05 Hexham 1 67.1 4037 5.255 9,0 Alan Doyle Am Still Here, Follow Your Arrow

14
ML: 26,0

64.40

Whispering Dancer
7j. b W (Elusive Pimpernel - Newtown Dancer)

Trainer: S Corbett
Besitzer: The Dancers

Nathan Moscrop

21.01 Catterick 6 66.2 5079 4.225 13,0 Conor Rabbitt Defence Witness, I See The Sea, Wolfburg
02.01 Ayr 5 64.4 4846 5.281 81,0 Nathan Moscrop Cowboy Cooper, Wal Buck's, Dangerous To
07.11 Hexham 9 64.4 4866 5.255 7,0 Ben Smith Eveque, King Of Cong, I See The Sea
05.10 Kelso 9 69.9 4196 4.901 81,0 Nathan Moscrop Conman John, Timefortom, Great Fleet
14.12 Newcastle 5 69.9 4426 4.193 81,0 Sam Coltherd Giveupyerauldsins, Tommys Law, Express 

Ergebnis: Quoten:



Rennen # 703.02.2026 - Carlisle Seite 10

©2026 by Wettstar / LiveSports.at KG / Meeting ID: 437519 / ExtID: 304615 / Utc: 03.02.2026 08:52:2403.02.2026 - Carlisle Seite 10

7
17:34

3419 m
3.934 

Flach

Next Raceday 16th February 'Junior' NH Flat Race
Rennpreis: 3.934  (2.112 972 486 243 121)

1
3419

ML: 13,0

70.80

Barracilla
4j. b W (Jack Hobbs - Barra Hooley)

Trainer: T H Weston
Besitzer: Tom Weston

Jonjo O'Neill Jr.

2
ML: 6,0

70.80

Irish Goodbye
4j. br W (Vadamos - Leader's Choice)

Trainer: N & W Twiston-Davies
Besitzer: Lord Vestey

Toby McCain-Mitchell

3
ML: 3,25

70.80

Jimmy Gatz
4j. gr W (The Grey Gatsby - Tucupita)

Trainer: O Murphy
Besitzer: The Astwood Partnership

James Bowen

4
ML: 13,0

70.80

Marvel Magic
4j. b W (Masked Marvel - Dame Magic)

Trainer: L Russell & M Scudamore
Besitzer: S Russell

Derek Fox

30.12 Haydock 6 69.9 3149 4.901 13,0 P W Wadge Diamond Jim, Lucy The Wire, Pippin's Lege
14.11 Newcastle 4 70.8 3392 2.451 3,0 P W Wadge Majordomo, Mac's Max, Striking Midnight

5
ML: 4,5

70.80

Masked Blagny
4j. ch W (Masked Marvel - Elusive Esqua)

Trainer: S Edmunds
Besitzer: Oakman Racing Syndicate Fi

Charlie Hammond

6
ML: 7,0

70.80

Masterfield
4j. b W (Cokoriko - Toscane)

Trainer: O Greenall & J Guerriero
Besitzer: The Nevers Racing Partnersh

Craig Nichol

06.12 Wetherby 4 70.8 3219 2.451 8,0 Ben Smith Solly's Gold, Striking Midnight, Cotton Socks

7
ML: 6,5

70.80

Success Story
4j. b W (Success Days - Kilbarry Angel)

Trainer: C Boultbee-Brooks
Besitzer: C & C Boultbee Brooks

R Patrick
Ergebnis: Quoten:


